)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 02:30:53 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0663 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to repeal Section 12-54-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority of the South Carolina Tax
Commission to require tax payments of twenty thousand dollars or more to be made by any means established by the
Commission, with the approval of the State Treasurer, that makes the funds immediately available to the State.

02/14/91
02/14/91
03/06/91
03/07/91
03/07/91
03/13/91
03/14/91
03/14/91
05/30/91
06/05/91
06/06/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-12
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-79
Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 6, 1991 HJ-15
Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31

Page 1 of 1



