South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 02:30:53 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0663 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to repeal Section 12-54-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority of the South Carolina Tax Commission to require tax payments of twenty thousand dollars or more to be made by any means established by the Commission, with the approval of the State Treasurer, that makes the funds immediately available to the State.

02/14/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/14/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
03/06/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-12
03/07/91	Senate	Amended SJ-22
03/07/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
03/13/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/14/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/14/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
05/30/91	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-79
06/05/91	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 6, 1991 HJ-15
06/06/91	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31